

Polaris Society - Acceptance of Membership

I/we care about enhancing the cadet experiences at the United States Air Force Academy by including a legacy gift to the USAFA Endowment in my/our plans as indicated below.

By sharing this gift decision with the USAFA Endowment, I will now be a member of the Polaris Society, joining an elite community of philanthropists supporting the Air Force Academy.

_		•					
I Wr	20	∩t.	$\mathbf{\nu}$	\sim	7161	Λn	٠.
Typ	,_	VI.		v	131	vII	
	_	_		_	_	_	

O Bequest in Will or Living Trust		O Beneficiary of Retirement Plan/IRA			
O Beneficiary of Charitable Remainder Tr		•			
O Beneficiary of a Charitable Gift AnnuityO Other (please describe)		eficiary of Life Insurance l	Policy		
Current estimate of the future gift's value:	\$	Is it spouse continger	nt? O Yes O No		
Designation of the future Legacy gift:					
O Restricted for the following USAFA O Unrestricted	v purpose(s):				
O Please register me/us in the Polaris Soc	, ,	,	appear)		
Preferred Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Preferred telephone:	O Hom	O Home O Business O Mobile			
Preferred email:					
Date: Signat	ure:		-		
O Please list me/us as "Anonymous"					

The Endowment desires to recognize those who make these wonderful gift decisions by listing you as a member of the Polaris Society. No mention of your specific gift will be made without first getting your written permission. The USAFA Endowment understands that some gift options may be changed during your lifetime, depending on your needs and desires.